TOTAL OVERVIEW OF COURSES IN MSc EPIDEMIOLOGY POSTGRADUATE ONLINE

This is a concept, note that coursedates may change throughout the academic year

CORE COURSES - All obligatory courses
Introduction to Epidemiology

Introduction to Statistics

Study Design in Etiologic Research

Classical Methods in Data Analysis

Modern Methods in Data Analysis

Presenting your Research Confidently

Writing Research Proposals
Research Ethics: an Introduction

1.5EC

1.5EC

3.0EC

6.0EC

4.5EC

0.5EC

1.5EC
1.5EC

Sep 1-Sep 19
Feb 2-Feb 20
Sep 22-Oct 10
Feb 23-Mar 13
Oct 13-Nov 21
Mar 16-Apr 24

Nov 24-Feb 27

May 4-Jul 24
Sep 1-Oct 31

Mar 23-May 22

Jan 12-Feb 6
May 25-Jul 3
Nov 3-Dec 12

SPECIALISATION COURSES - All available specialisation courses (sorted by date)

Pharmacoepidemiology and Drug Safety
Mixed Models

Economic Principles and Concepts for the Veterinary Sciences

Fundamentals of Global Health

Systematic Reviews and Meta-Analysis of Prognosis Studies
Applied Economic Modelling for the Veterinary Sciences

Clinical Epidemiology

Advanced Diagnostic Research

Public Health Epidemiology

Survival Analysis

Systematic Reviews in Intervention Research
Prognosis Research

Environmental and Occupational Epidemiology
Systematic Reviews in Diagnostic Studies
Nutritional Epidemiology

Advanced Topics in Causal Research

Study Design in Veterinary Epidemiological Research
Epidemiology of Animal Infectious Diseases
Clinical Epidemiology

Cardiovascular Epidemiology

Systematic Reviews in Intervention Research
Hands-on Veterinary Sciences

Clinicals Trials and Drug Risk Assessment

1.5EC
1.5EC
2.5EC
1.5EC
1.5EC
3.0EC
1.5EC
1.5EC
1.5EC
1.5EC
1.5EC
1.5EC
3.0EC
1.5EC
1.5EC
1.5EC
1.5EC
3.0EC
1.5EC
1.5EC
1.5EC
1.5EC
1.5EC

Sep 1-Sep 19
Sep 22-Oct 31
Sep 22-Oct 31
Oct 13-Oct 31
Nov 3-Nov 21

Nov 10-Dec 19

Nov 17-Dec 5

Nov 24-Dec 12

Jan 5-Jan 23
Jan 5-Feb 6
Jan 19-Feb 6
Feb 9-Feb 27
Feb 16-Mar 27
Mar 2-Mar 20
Apr 6-Apr 24
Apr 6-Apr 24
Apr 6-Apr 24
Apr 27-Jun 5
May 4-May 22
May 4-May 22

May 25-Jun 12

Jun 8-Jun 26
Jun 15-Jul 3

2025-2026

BMB507711

BMB404014

BMB403615

BMB403314

BMB417014

BMB505915
BMB422116
BMB500916

BMB536818
BMB520818
BMB512818
BMB514818
BMB531818
BMB509818
BMB509818
BMB501818
BMB525818
BMB528818
BMB532818
BMB524818
BMB504006
BMB530818
BMB523818
BMB502818
BMB535818
BMB538818
BMB509818
BMB507818
BMB532818
BMB534818
BMB510818



	Online cursusoverzicht totaal

