

TOTAL OVERVIEW OF COURSES IN MSc EPIDEMIOLOGY POSTGRADUATE ONLINE**2025-2026****This is a concept, note that coursedates may change throughout the academic year****CORE COURSES - All obligatory courses**

Introduction to Epidemiology	1.5EC	Sep 1-Sep 19 Feb 2-Feb 20	BMB507711
Introduction to Statistics	1.5EC	Sep 22-Oct 10 Feb 23-Mar 13	BMB404014
Study Design in Etiologic Research	3.0EC	Oct 13-Nov 21 Mar 16-Apr 24	BMB403615
Classical Methods in Data Analysis	6.0EC	Nov 24-Feb 27 May 4-Jul 24	BMB403314
Modern Methods in Data Analysis	4.5EC	Sep 1-Oct 31 Mar 23-May 22	BMB417014
Presenting your Research Confidently	0.5EC	Jan 12-Feb 6	BMB505915
Writing Research Proposals	1.5EC	May 25-Jul 3	BMB422116
Research Ethics: an Introduction	1.5EC	Nov 3-Dec 12	BMB500916

SPECIALISATION COURSES - All available specialisation courses (sorted by date)

Pharmacoepidemiology and Drug Safety	1.5EC	Sep 1-Sep 19	BMB536818
Mixed Models	1.5EC	Sep 22-Oct 31	BMB520818
Economic Principles and Concepts for the Veterinary Sciences	2.5EC	Sep 22-Oct 31	BMB512818
Fundamentals of Global Health	1.5EC	Oct 13-Oct 31	BMB514818
Systematic Reviews and Meta-Analysis of Prognosis Studies	1.5EC	Nov 3-Nov 21	BMB531818
Applied Economic Modelling for the Veterinary Sciences	3.0EC	Nov 10-Dec 19	BMB509818
Clinical Epidemiology	1.5EC	Nov 17-Dec 5	BMB509818
Advanced Diagnostic Research	1.5EC	Nov 24-Dec 12	BMB501818
Public Health Epidemiology	1.5EC	Jan 5-Jan 23	BMB525818
Survival Analysis	1.5EC	Jan 5-Feb 6	BMB528818
Systematic Reviews in Intervention Research	1.5EC	Jan 19-Feb 6	BMB532818
Prognosis Research	1.5EC	Feb 9-Feb 27	BMB524818
Environmental and Occupational Epidemiology	3.0EC	Feb 16-Mar 27	BMB504006
Systematic Reviews in Diagnostic Studies	1.5EC	Mar 2-Mar 20	BMB530818
Nutritional Epidemiology	1.5EC	Apr 6-Apr 24	BMB523818
Advanced Topics in Causal Research	1.5EC	Apr 6-Apr 24	BMB502818
Study Design in Veterinary Epidemiological Research	1.5EC	Apr 6-Apr 24	BMB535818
Epidemiology of Animal Infectious Diseases	3.0EC	Apr 27-Jun 5	BMB538818
Clinical Epidemiology	1.5EC	May 4-May 22	BMB509818
Cardiovascular Epidemiology	1.5EC	May 4-May 22	BMB507818
Systematic Reviews in Intervention Research	1.5EC	May 25-Jun 12	BMB532818
Hands-on Veterinary Sciences	1.5EC	Jun 8-Jun 26	BMB534818
Clinicals Trials and Drug Risk Assessment	1.5EC	Jun 15-Jul 3	BMB510818